BONTAN

BEBQ & BAR

Shuttle Timings for Brier Service
March 1-10, 2024

BRIER /4T Tl
*

REGINA 2024

March 1st, 2024 - Draw time 18:00

Shuttle 1 Shuttle 2 Shuttle 3

Seven Oaks 15:55 : Delta/Wingate | 16:00 : Days Inn/Home | 16:00

Inn Airport
Comfort Suites | 16:10 : Hotel Sask/Ramada | 16:05
(Vic Ave Mosaic Atlas/Royal Regina/ | 16:10

Residence Inn | 16:25 : Shuttle Stop) Holiday Inn South
Albert

. ) Residence Inn | 16:15
femst ' Fairfield 16:15

Brandt

. . Brandt 16:30
ITC 16:35 : Brandt 16:30

ITC 16:35

ITC 16:35

Shuttle 4 Shuttle 5

Comfort Inn 16:00 : Best Western 16:00

Travelodge 16:05 : E‘a:‘stEgaastt(;/Days RE T URN

Suites Homesuites

Sandman Hotel | 16:10 1 East TRIP

Travelodge Vic 16:15 : Double Tree

o | Brant | | 22:00

Brandt 16:30
ITC
ITC 16:35




March 2nd, 2024 - Draw times 13:00 & 18:00

Shuttle 1

Seven Oaks
Comfort Suites
Residence Inn
Brandt

ITC

11:55
12:10
12:25
12:30
12:35

Shuttle 3

Shuttle 2

Days Inn/Home
Inn Airport
Atlas/Royal Regina/
Holiday Inn South
Albert

Fairfield
Brandt
ITC

11:00 12:00

11:10 12:10

11:15 12:15
11:30 12:30
11:35 12:35

Shuttle 5

Delta/Wingate
Hotel Sask/Ramada
(Vic Ave Mosaic

Shuttle Stop)

Holiday Inn 11th
Ave

Brandt

ITC

12:00

12:05

Shuttle 4

Best Western
Eastgate/Days
Inn East/
Homesuites
East

Double Tree
Brandt
ITC

12:00

Comfort Inn

Travelodge
Suites

Sandman Hotel

Travelodge Vic
Ave

Brandt
ITC

RETURN TRIPS
17:35
22:00

12:00
12:05

12:10
12:15

12:30
12:35




March 3rd-7th, 2024 - Draw times 9:00, 14:00 & 19:00

Shuttle 1
Seven Oaks 11:55
Comfort Suites 12:10

Residence Inn 12:25
Brandt 12:30
ITC 12:35

Shuttle 2 RETURN

Delta/Wingate 12:00

Hotel Sask/Ramada 12:05 TRIPS

(Vic Ave Mosaic
Shuttle Stop)

Holiday Inn 11th : : 12:15 13:35

Ave

- 18:35
| 23:00

Shuttle 3

Days Inn/Home : : 12:00
Inn Airport

Atlas/Royal Regina/ c : 12:10

Holiday Inn South
Albert

Fairfield 12:15
Brandt 12:30

ITC 12:35




March 3rd-7th, 2024 - Draw times 9:00, 14:00 & 19:00

Shuttle 4

Comfort Inn

Travelodge
Suites

Sandman Hotel

Travelodge Vic
Ave

Brandt
ITC

12:00
12:05

12:10
12:15

12:30
12:35

Shuttle 5

Best Western
Eastgate/Days
Inn East/
Homesuites
East

Double Tree
Brandt
ITC

12:00

12:15 13:15
12:30 13:30
12:35 13:35

17:15
17:30
17:35

RETURN TRIPS
13:35
18:35
23:00




March 8th and 9th, 2024 - Draw times 13:00 & 19:00

Shuttle 1

Seven Oaks
Comfort Suites
Residence Inn
Brandt

ITC

11:55
12:10
12:25
12:30
12:35

Shuttle 3

Shuttle 2

Days Inn/Home
Inn Airport

Atlas/Royal Regina/
Holiday Inn South
Albert

Fairfield
Brandt
ITC

12:00

12:10

12:15
12:30
12:35

Shuttle 5

Delta/Wingate
Hotel Sask/Ramada
(Vic Ave Mosaic

Shuttle Stop)

Holiday Inn 11th
Ave

Brandt

ITC

12:00

12:05

Shuttle 4

Best Western
Eastgate/Days
Inn East/
Homesuites
East

Double Tree
Brandt
ITC

12:00

Comfort Inn

Travelodge
Suites

Sandman Hotel

Travelodge Vic
Ave

Brandt
ITC

RETURN TRIPS
17:00
23:00

12:00
12:05

12:10
12:15

12:30
12:35




March 10th, 2024 - Draw times 12:00 & 18:00

Shuttle 1 Shuttle 2

Seven Oaks 10:55 Delta/Wingate 11:00

Comfort Suites 11:10 Hotel Sask/Ramada 11:05
(Vic Ave Mosaic

Residence Inn 11:25 Shuttle Stop)

Holiday Inn 11th

Brandt 11:30 Ave

ITC 11:35 Brandt

ITC

Shuttle 3 Shuttle 4

Days Inn/Home | 10:00 11:00 Comfort Inn 11:00

Inn Airport
Travelodge 11:05
Atlas/Royal Regina/ | 10:10 11:10 Suites
Holiday Inn South

Albert Sandman Hotel 11:10
Fairfield 1015 1115 Travelodge Vic 11:15

Brandt 10:30 11:30 Ave
Brandt 11:30

ITC 10:35 11:35
ITC 11:35

Shuttle 5

Best Western 10:00 11:00

Eastgate/Days RETURN TRIPS

Inn East/

Homesuites

East 1 6 e 00
[ ]

Double Tree 10:15 11:15

Brandt 10:30 11:30 22 : 00

ITC 10:35 11:35




SHUTTLE STOP LIST BRIER 2024

Pick up locations:

Shuttle 1 (Brier Shuttle 1 on destination sign)
1- Seven Oaks — 777 Albert St northblound
2- Comfort Suites — 4300 Diefenbaker Dr westbound

3- Residence Inn — 4223 Dewdney Ave eastbound
4- Brandt Centre

5-ITC

Shuttle 2 (Brier Shuttle 2 on destination sign)

1- Delta/Wingate — 1919 Saskatchewan Dr eastbound

2- Hotel Saskatchewan & Ramada - Victoria Ave & Scarth St —
westbound

3- Holiday Inn 11th Ave — 11th Ave eastbound
4- Brandt Centre
5-ITC

Shuttle 3 (Brier Shuttle 3 on destination sign)

1- Home Inn & Suites and Days Inn Airport West - 4867 Harbour
Landing Dr westbound by Taco Time

2- Atlas Hotel/Royal Regina/Holiday Inn Albert St South — The
Atlas 4177 Albert St northbound

3- Fairfield Inn — 3915 Albert St northbound
4- Brandt Centre
5- ITC

Shuttle 4 (Brier Shuttle 4 on destination sign)

1- Comfort Inn — 3221 E Eastgate Dr northbound

2- Travelodge Suites — Prince of Wales Dr southbound

3- Sandman Inn — North Service Road westbound

4- Travelodge Victoria Ave — North Service Road westbound
5- Brandt Centre

6- ITC

Shuttle 5 (Brier Shuttle 5 on destination sign)

1- Best Western/Days Inn/Home inn — 3841 Eastgate Dr
southbound

2- Doubletree — 1975 Broad St northbound
3- Brandt Centre
4-ITC




